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2014-2015 Student Referral Team Contact List  
When a child who attends a Pennsylvania school experiences educational impacts following an 

acquired brain injury, locate their county of residence  
& contact the coordinating BrainSTEPS Team Leader to make your referral.   
You can also make an electronic referral directly to the correct team leader  

online at www.brainsteps.net (preferred) 
For general information about BrainSTEPS contact: 
Brenda Eagan Brown, M.Ed., CBIS,  
BrainSTEPS Program Coordinator 
Email:  eaganbrown@biapa.org 
Phone:  724-944-6542 
www.brainsteps.net 

BrainSTEPS 
Team 

PA 
Counties Served 

BrainSTEPS 
Team Leaders 

Referral 
Phone Number 

Referral 
Email 

Intermediate Unit #1 Fayette 
Greene 
Washington 

Melissa Hunter 
 

724-938-3241   
x 721 

 

Melissa.Hunter@iu1.org 
 
 

Allegheny  IU #3 
*Does not include 
Pittsburgh Public 

Schools 

Allegheny  
*Does not include 
Pittsburgh Public 

Schools 

Jamie Moder 412-394-5822 
 

jamie.moder@aiu3.net 
 

Midwestern   
IU #4 

Butler 
Lawrence 
Mercer 

Maggie 
Lockovich 

724-458-6700 
 

maggie.lockovich@miu4.org 
 
 

Northwest Tri-
County IU #5 

Crawford 
Erie 
Warren 

Carol Buckleitner 814-440-8904 carol_buckleitner@iu5.org 

Riverview  
IU #6 

Clarion, Jefferson 
Forest 
Venango 

Bethany Wilson 814-226-7103  
x5217 

 

bwilson@riu6.org 
 
 

Westmoreland IU#7 Westmoreland Christina St. 
Onge 

724-836-2460  
x2330 

cstonge@wiu.k12.pa.us 

mailto:erin.peterson@aiu3.net
mailto:erin.peterson@aiu3.net
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Appalachia  
IU #8 

Blair 
Bedford 
Cambria 
Somerset 

John Breen 
Barb Cassel 

814-445-9734 
814-262-7392   

x4306 

jbreen@iu08.org 
bcassel@iu08.org 

Seneca Highlands 
IU#9 

Cameron 
Elk 
McKean 
Potter 

Terry Wilson 814-887-5512 twilson@iu9.org 

Central IU #10 Centre 
Clearfield 
Clinton 

Cherie Neely 814-342-0884  
x3596 

cneely@ciu10.org 
 

Tuscarora  
IU #11 

Fulton 
Huntingdon 
Juniata 
Mifflin 

Mary Myers 
 
Erin 
McManamon 

814-542-2501 
 

mmyers@tiu11.org 
 

emcmanamon@tiu11.org 
 

Lincoln IU #12 Adams 
Franklin 
York 

Rich Erdlen 
 
Janice Tucker 

717-624-6483 rjerdlen@iu12.org 
 

jktucker@iu12.org 

Lancaster-Lebanon 
IU #13 

Lancaster 
Lebanon 

Anita Heller 
 

717-606-1713 
 

anita_heller@iu13.org 
 

Berks IU #14 Berks Natalie Avenoso 610-987-8311 natave@berksiu.org 

Capital Area IU#15 Cumberland 
Dauphin 
Perry 
Northern York  

Arlene Moll 
 
 
 

717-732-8400   
x8376 

 
 

amoll@caiu.org 
 
 
 

Central Susquehanna 
IU#16 

Columbia 
Montour 
Northumberland 
Snyder 
Union 

Kristin James 
 

570-523-1155  
x2822 

 

kjames@csiu.org 
 

BLaST IU #17 Bradford 
Lycoming 
Sullivan 
Tioga 

Mark Nevill 570-323-8561 
x1026 

mnevill@iu17.org 

Luzerne IU #18 Luzerne Tina Gelso 570-718-4656 tgelso@liu18.org 

mailto:emcmanamon@tiu11.org
mailto:anita_heller@iu13.org
mailto:ahoffman@caiu.org
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Wyoming   

Northeastern 
Educational  
IU #19 

Lackawanna 
Susquehanna 
Wayne 

Ellen Dente 570-876-9201 edente@iu19.org 

Colonial IU #20 Northampton 
Monroe 
Pike 

Marc Bernstein 
Phyllis Heil-
Henry 

610-515-6465 
610-515-6502 

mbernstein@ciu20.org 
phenry@ciu20.org 

Carbon Lehigh  
IU #21 

Carbon 
Lehigh 

Danielle Argot 
 
Gina Spicknall-
Cook 

610-769-4111 
x1272 
x1328 

argotd@cliu.org 
 

spicknallcookg1@cliu.org 

Allentown School 
District 
(only) 

Carbon 
Lehigh 

Melinda Lucas 
 

484-765-4191 
 
 

lucasm@allentownsd.org 
 

Bucks County  
IU #22 

Bucks Sarah Krusen 215-348-2940    
x2085 

skrusen@bucksiu.org 
 

Spring-Ford Area 
School District  (only) 

Montgomery 
County  

Jeanmarie 
Mason 

610-705-6212 jmaso@spring-ford.net 

Montgomery County 
IU#23 

Montgomery 
County 

Brittany Waddell 610-755-9433 
 

bwaddell@mciu.org 
 

Chester County 
IU#24 

Chester Brenda Eaton 484-237-5354 BrainSteps@cciu.org 

Delaware County IU 
#25 

Delaware Jim Wolf 610-938-9000 
x6128 

jwolf@dciu.org 

Philadelphia  
IU #26 

Philadelphia Tracey Williams 
Rhona Cooper 

215-400-4170 brainsteps@philasd.org 
rcooper@philasd.org 

Beaver Valley  
IU #27 

Beaver Jeff Huchko 
Karin Pilarski 

724-774-7800                             
x3027 

jrh@bviu.org 
kpilarski@bviu.org 

ARIN IU #28 Armstrong 
Indiana 

Bob Truscello 
 
Melissa Adams 

724-463-5300    
x1220 

724-840-4083 

rtruscello@iu28.org 
 

madams@iu28.org 

Schuylkill 
IU #29 

Schuylkill Ashley Felker 570-544-9131     
x1258 

felka@iu29.org 

mailto:lucasm@allentownsd.org
mailto:rtruscello@arin.k12.pa.us
mailto:rtruscello@arin.k12.pa.us

